SUPER-LITE LIGHTING LTD.

1040 WAVERLEY STREET, WINNIPEG, MB, CA, R3ToP3

1007 Ship To:
AECOLUX TECHNOLOGY LTD
120-13431 MAYCREST WAY

SUPERLITE
1040 WAVERLEY STREET

PURCHASE ORDER
0000026
page 1

P.O.# must appear on
all packages, invoices

RICHMOND, BC WINNIPEG,MANITOBA and correspondence
VeV 2M3 R3T oP3
Phone:204-989-7255
Email:jenna@superlite.com MB PST Lic: 824611-4
Ship Via FOB ord Date Req Date Confirm To
PPD Feb 9,2024 Feb 16,2024 JENNA

Qty Item# Supplier#

Desc/Memo

Unit Price Ext

40 750-002 Al17016
10 750-001 A17015

10 750-003 Al17017

page 1 of 1

14" 3K/4K/5K LED FLSH 1800L
12" 3K/4K/5K LED FLSH 1200L

16" 3K/4K/5K LED FLSH 2250L

PURCHASE ORDER TOTAL:

22.28 891.20

18.86 188.60

28.55 285.50

1365.30



